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MORE GREAT SAVINGS INSIDE

WINTER
OFFERS

CHOOSE  
FROM OVER

15,000
COLOURS WITH  
OUR COLOUR  

MATCH FACILITY*

DULUX &  ARMSTEAD  STOCK*

TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY: 1/3 OFF DOES NOT APPLY TO DULUX TRADE. PAINT MIXING FACILITIES ARE AVAILABLE IN SELECTED BRANCHES ONLY.
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ONLY

INC VAT

£32.99

REFRESH YOUR HOME WITH OUR STYLISH  
RANGE OF FLOORS AND DOORS. 

AGENCY MASONITE 
LADDER DOOR 

6’6x2’6x35mm other sizes available

ONLY

INC VAT

£72.00

SAVE OVER £10 SAVE OVER £35

TRADITIONAL 4 PANEL  
OAK DOOR 

6’6 x 2’6 x 40mm – other sizes available

LAMINATE FLOORING EVEREST 
STRATA TUSCANY OAK  

10mm + 4v 1.82m2 per pack

SAVE 22%

ONLY

INC VAT

£16.99

PER PACK

LAMINATE FLOORING  
ANTIQUE OAK 8MM+4V 

193mm x 1383mm,  
2.4m² per pack

SAVE 30%

ONLY

INC VAT

£18.95

PER PACK

ONLY

INC VAT

£23.99

PER PACK

LAMINATE FLOORING  
FRESCO BARK 10MM +4V 

159mm x 1383mm, 
1.755m² per pack

SAVE 30%

LAMINATE FLOORING  
IRON GREY OAK 8MM + SE 

193mm x 1383mm, 
2.4m² per pack

SAVE 16%

ONLY

INC VAT

£19.99

PER PACK

ONLY

INC VAT

£17.99

PER PACK

LAMINATE FLOORING METRO 
BERLIN OAK 10MM + 4V  

1.6m² per pack

SAVE 18%

LAMINATE FLOORING KRONO 
NOSTALGIC TEAK 8MM + 4V

 2.13m² per pack

ONLY

INC VAT

£14.99

PER PACK

SAVE 37%

SAVE UP TO 23%

HANDY PACK CHIPBOARD 
LOFT FLOORING 

1220 x 320 x 18mm

ONLY

INC VAT

£7.99

PACK OF 3

3 FOR 
£19.95

INC VAT
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BLACK EMERALD COAL
25KG 

ONLY

INC VAT

£7.50

PER BAG

3 FOR 
£20.95

4 FOR 
£19.99

ONLY

INC VAT

£5.50

PER BAG

SUPERHEAT COAL
20KG 

+ FREE PACK 
FIRELIGHTERS

TURF

ONLY

INC VAT

£3.50

PER BAG
3 FOR 
£9.99

ONLY

INC VAT

£4.99

PER BAG

LOGS KILN DRIED HARDWOOD

3 FOR 
£9.99

ONLY

INC VAT

£3.50

PER BAG

LOGS SEASONED SOFTWOOD

SAVE UP TO 16%SAVE UP TO 12%

WINTER WARMERS
SAVE UP TO 16%

SAVE OVER 15% SAVE UP TO 16%

WEBB ELECTRIC HAND HELD
BLOWER/VAC C/W BAG

1300w

SAVE £10

ONLY

INC VAT

£59.99

WEBB PETROL HAND HELD
BLOWER/VAC C/W BAG

26cc

WHILE STOCKS LAST

ONLY

INC VAT

£119.99

ONLY

INC VAT

£89.99

SMART 240V MULTI-TOOL MACHINE
300w TR40

SAVE OVER 15%

ONLY

INC VAT

£19.99

THOMPSONS WATER SEAL
5L

SAVE OVER 15%
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BALLYMENA
Pennybridge Ind Est BT42 3HB
T: 028 2564 2261 E: Ballymena@jpcorry.co.uk 

BALLYMENA (Robert Guy)
139 Crankill Road BT43 5NW
T: 028 2568 5224 E: RobertGuy@jpcorry.co.uk 

BANGOR
72 Gransha Road BT19 7PU
T: 028 9127 1503 E: Bangor@jpcorry.co.uk 

BELFAST
648 Springfield Road BT12 7EH
T: 028 9024 3661 E: Telesales@jpcorry.co.uk

BELFAST (Andersonstown)
131B Andersonstown Road, BT11 9BU
T: 028 9030 2803 E: Andersonstown@jpcorry.co.uk 
 
BELFAST (Castlereagh)
Grove Street East BT5 5GH
T: 028 9045 6100 E: Castlereagh@jpcorry.co.uk 

BELFAST (Tennent Street)
136-210 Tennent Street BT13 3GF
T: 028 9075 1756 E: Tennentst@jpcorry.co.uk 
 
COLERAINE (H&T Bellas)
12- 14 Mountsandel Road, BT52 1JD
T: 028 7034 2205 E: Coleraine@jpcorry.co.uk

CARRICKFERGUS
Woodburn Road BT38 8HQ
T: 028 9336 6368 E: Carrickfergus@jpcorry.co.uk  

CASTLEDAWSON (A.R.D.S. Timber)
15 Moyola Road BT45 8BH
T: 028 7946 8622 E: Castledawson@jpcorry.co.uk 

DERRYLIN 
Main Street BT92 9JZ
T: 028 6774 8244 E: Derrylin@jpcorry.co.uk 

DOWNPATRICK
Ballydugan Ind Estate BT30 6NB
T: 028 4461 2011 E: Downpatrick@jpcorry.co.uk 

DROMORE
Quillyburn Industrial Estate BT25 1BY
T: 028 9269 2342 E: Dromore@jpcorry.co.uk 

LISBURN
Hillsborough Old Road BT27 5FH
T: 028 9266 2047 E: Lisburn@jpcorry.co.uk 

NEWRY
16 Canal Quay, Newry, BT35 6BP
T: 028 3026 0911 E: Newry@jpcorry.co.uk 

L’DERRY
177 Strand Road BT48 7PU
T: 028 7136 6800 E: Derry@jpcorry.co.uk

PORTADOWN
10 Mahon Industrial Estate BT62 3EH
T: 028 3833 7800 E: Portadown@jpcorry.co.uk

FIND YOUR  
LOCAL BRANCH

17 Branches Nationwide

 MASCOT TRIBECA TROUSERS 
Colour black   
available in: 

Waist (inches) 30 - 40
Length (inches) 30 & 32

MASCOT TRIBECA TROUSERS 
Colour black & grey  

available in: 
 Waist (inches) 30 - 40

Length (inches) 30 & 32

ONLY

INC VAT

£59.95

EACH

INCLUDES  
FREE  

KNEE PADS  

 £20
SAVE OVER 

UNDERTAKING A 
HOME IMPROVEMENT 

PROJECT?
BROWSE OVER 5,000 

PRODUCTS AND GET AN 
INSTANT QUOTE AT 

www.jpcorry.com


